B114
WHEEL CHOCKS
ALUMINUM WHEEL CHOCKS
• High in strength but lightweight
• Resists the eff ects of oil, salt, corrosion and weather
• Non-sparking
URETHANE
WHEEL CHOCKS

FOB Weston, ON.
All dockboards are made to order (non-returnable)
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Determine required capacity:
90% of gross weight for forklift trucks;
67% of gross weight for powered pallet trucks
Example:
Wt. of Forklift  + Wt. of Heaviest  Load =
Gross  Weight x .90 = Required Capacity
5500 lbs. + 10,000 lbs. = 15 500 x .90 = 13 500 lbs.
2. Select dockboard width: Add 12" to width of
equipment to be used on dockboard.
3. Determine height differential: The vertical
distance from dock floor to truck floor.
ALUMINUM WHEEL RISERS
•	 Ideal for use when the loading dock is higher than the trailer bed
•	 Levels out trailer with dock
•	 Facilitates loading and unloading
•	 24" wide
•	 25 000 lbs. capacity per pair
•	 Sold in pairs
Model		  Deck	 Approach	 Overall	 Wt. lbs.
No.	 Height"	 Length"	 Length"	 Length"	 per pair
KH061	 6	 24	 21	 45	 124
KH062	 8	 24	 28	 52	 150
KH064	 10	 24	 35	 59	 178
KH066	 12	 24	 42	 66	 210
KH063	 6	 36	 21	 57	 164
KH065	 8	 36	 28	 64	 194
KH068	 10	 36	 35	 71	 226
KH070	 12	 36	 42	 78	 263
KH067	 6	 48	 21	 69	 204
KH069	 8	 48	 28	 76	 238
KH071	 10	 48	 35	 83	 274
KH072	 12	 48	 42	 90	 316
FOB Weston, ON.
All wheel risers are made to order (non-returnable)
FORKLIFT

FOB Weston, ON.
All dockplates are made to order (non-returnable)
HOW TO ORDER:
1.	 SELECT DOCKPLATE WIDTH:
		  Add 12" to width of equipment to be used on dockplate.
2.	 DETERMINE HEIGHT DIFFERENTIAL:
		  The vertical distance from dock floor to truck floor.
		  The height differential decides the necessary plate length.
3.	 Determine required capacity
ABOVE DOCK LEVEL
Bevelled
Edges
BELOW DOCK LEVEL
Height
Differential
Height
Differential
Length
Width
APRON MOUNT MODELS
Model	 Cap.	                                     Height		  O.A.	 Inside Curb 		  Wt.
No.	 lbs.	 Max." 20° Incline	 Min."8°	 Width "	 Width" 	 Length'	 lbs.
KH320	 2500	 22	 10	 24	 21 1/2	 6	 55
KH322	 2500	 22	 10	 26	 23 1/2	 6	 58
KH324	 2500	 22	 10	 32	 29 1/2	 6	 66
KH326	 2500	 22	 10	 38	 35 1/2	 6	 75
KH312	 2000	 30	 13	 24	 21 1/2	 8	 72
KH314	 2000	 30	 13	 26	 23 1/2	 8	 76
KH316	 2000	 30	 13	 32	 29 1/2	 8	 88
KH318	 2000	 30	 13	 38	 35 1/2	 8	 100
KH304	 1700	 38	 16	 24	 21 1/2	 10	 90
KH306	 1700	 38	 16	 26	 23 1/2	 10	 95
KH308	 1700	 38	 16	 32	 29 1/2	 10	 110
KH310	 1700	 38	 16	 38	 35 1/2	 10	 124
KH296	 1500	 46	 19	 24	 21 1/2	 12	 108
KH298	 1500	 46	 19	 26	 23 1/2	 12	 114
KH300	 1500	 46	 19	 32	 29 1/2	 12	 132
KH302	 1500	 46	 19	 38	 35 1/2	 12	 149
KH288	 1300	 55	 22	 24	 21 1/2	 14	 126
KH290	 1300	 55	 22	 26	 23 1/2	 14	 133
KH292	 1300	 55	 22	 32	 29 1/2	 14	 153
KH294	 1300	 55	 22	 38	 35 1/2	 14	 174
All prices F.O.B. Weston, Ontario.  Hook Mount and Non-Skid treadplate surface also available.
All products are made to order and are non-returnable
Aluminum Walk ramps with Perforated Traction Grip
Ideal for use with hand trucks and platform trucks.  Lightweight, portable aluminum walkramps provide a fast, easy means of loading and unloading.
Perforated Traction Grip Deck ensures safe, non-slip use in both wet and dry conditions. Determine the length of ramp which will descend at a gradual,
safe slope. Safety pins are included to secure walk ramp to truck or dock. Not for use with pallet trucks or fork lifts.
B119-B120_Eng.indd   119 15-05-26   10:09 AM
B120
Dock LiGHtS
HAloGen Dock liGHts
• 40" full extension
• Tempered glass lens with protective wire guard
• Light fi xture can pivot up and down
• Arm has spare bulb
holder built in
• Suitable for wet areas
• On/Off  toggle switch
• 6' cord with ground
• Includes two 500  W
quartz halogen bulbs
• Certifi ed for sale in Canada
by an accredited
certifi cation body
Model  Wt.
No. Description lbs.
XA673 Dock Light 15
XC464 Replacement Bulb -
leD stop & Go liGHts
• Simple, reliable and cost-eff ective warning